Q.O.Rt.No. 45 Puducherry, the J..(,{ 1./(; 

Read: 

ORDER: 

I.D. Note No.2507/DAC/Sl/18, dated. 19.02.2018 
Art & Culture, Puducherry. 

from the Director of 

Sanction of the Lieutenant Governor is hereby accorded to incur an expenditure not 
exceeding Rs.7,67,000/- (Rupees Seven lakhs and sixty seven thousand only) towards the 
purchase of 13 nos. of KYOCERA TASK ALFA 2201 A3 size Basic Digital photo copier 
Machine, through GEM portal from M/s Q Tech service, Puducherry vide GST No. 
34AI)JPA1297K2Z1 for the 13 nos. GBLs located in SC densely populated areas as detailed